
DR1-2017 - 21.01.17 
List of Adjudicators 

A - Lisbeth Rugsveen 

B - Charlotte Filberg 
C - Mette Adamsen 

  

Slow dobbel Åpen klasse (rekrutt/litt øvet) Alle 

1 (170) Ronja Engtrø - Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance 

  

Slow Åpen klasse u/8 År 

(80) Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance 
(84) Alea Lillemoen Myrland Pointe 
(82) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance 
(24) Frøya Spydevold Ragnes Dans 

(83) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin Follo 
Dansestudio 

(28) Tindra Wiik Just Dance 

(21) Thea Victoria Stenseth Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

(81) Tiril Aarum Follo 
Dansestudio 

(22) Thea Kristin Løkken Just Dance 
(23) Mia Sofie Rosseland Focus 

(25) Caissa Angelica Vassgård Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

(26) Ann Helen Løkken Just Dance 
(29) Mie Myrvang Nilsen Focus 

   

   

Slow Åpen klasse 8-10 År 

(96) Martine Høgli Ragnes Dans 



(95) Synne Wiik Just Dance 
(100) Marthe Bjørnstad Hanssen Pointe 
(91) Frida Myrvang Nilsen Focus 
(98) Amalie Bergum-Furuseth Pointe 
(94) Nora Linnea Holven Pointe 

(90) Andrea Olaussen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

(44) Pernille Antonsen Østreng Focus 
(41) Astrid Marie Dalbak Hoel Focus 
(93) Sophie Andreassen Focus 

(97) Maren Arntsen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

(101) Hanna Eriksen Just Dance 
(102) Ella Kramer Ragnes Dans 
(601) Elif Pinduk Pointe 
(43) Kajsa Sørlie Focus 
(600) Anna Blakseth Focus 

    

  

Slow Åpen klasse 10-12 År 

1 (119) Jessica Grønlund Focus 
2 (127) Ronja Engtrø Just Dance 
3 (116) Marte Simensen Just Dance 

4 (117) Hedda Skjølås Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

5 (50) Linnea Halvorsen Focus 

6 (121) Selma Hagen Aarnes Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

7/13 (110) Martin Næss Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/13 (111) Ingrid Wiik Amaze 
7/13 (114) Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance 
7/13 (115) Victoria Netskar Amaze 
7/13 (120) Caroline Smørdal Amaze 
7/13 (122) Karoline Gransborg Hovi Amaze 

7/13 (128) Ingrid Hoel Scheide Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 



  

Slow Åpen klasse o/12 År 

1 (150) Synne Birkelund Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

2 (160) Mari Østberg Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

3 (140) Natalie Louise Teig Just Dance 
4 (142) Hannah Korsgaard Ragnes Dans 
5 (147) Natalie Sandvik Just Dance 
6 (161) Mathea Fosshaug Thorsen Danseloftet 
7 (144) Sunniva Korsgaard Ragnes Dans 

    

8/9 (149) Marlene Hansen Ragnes Dans 
8/9 (163) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance 

10/12 (71) Thea Sommerstad Trillerud Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

10/12 (143) Kristine Hjartnes Kjeserud Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

10/12 (148) Matilde Delviken Danseloftet 
    

   

Slow Mester u/10 År 

(207) Rebekka Grønlund Focus 

(270) Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(103) Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

(204) Desirè Michelsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(205) Thea Midttun Amaze 
(206) Hedda Myhr Bøås Just Dance 

(200) Gina Casandra Elguren Follo 
Dansestudio 

   

Slow Mester 10-12 År 



1 (222) Martine Larsen Just Dance 
2 (125) Hedda Victoria Kvam-.alme Just Dance 
3 (180) Iselin Bjørnstad Hanssen Pointe 
4 (225) Ingrid Johannessen Just Dance 
5 (223) Lisa Sjødin Focus 
6 (281) Amalie Egeberg Hvål Ragnes Dans 

    

7/9 (221) Othelie Kvale Danseloftet 

7/9 (226) Aurora Sagbakken Myrland Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

7/9 (280) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans 
10/13 (112) Anna Sofia Hansen Just Dance 
10/13 (224) Lise Bostad Amaze 
10/13 (227) Patricia Juskiene Ragnes Dans 

10/13 (282) Frida Elise Torp Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

  

Slow Mester 12-14 År 

1/2 (245) Juliane Mundal Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

1/2 (295) Nathalie Sand Larsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (236) Victoria Blix Just Dance 
4 (243) Pia Land Amaze 
5 (290) Alexandra Almonte Wälde Just Dance 
6 (292) Kristina Bjørvik Ragnes Dans 
7 (239) Andrine Solli-Bendiksen Amaze 

    

8/11 (230) Victoria Weel Johannessen Danseloftet 
8/11 (244) Hannah Münster Haaskjold Just Dance 
8/11 (247) Kasandra Wiik Danseloftet 
8/11 (294) Malin Døske Kvalsvik Just Dance 
12/13 (235) Sarah Helene Amaze 

12/13 (291) Madelen Karlsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

  



Slow Mester o/14 År 

1 (300) Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans 

2 (258) Naomi Elen Solvang Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

3 (257) Ida Rygh Løvseth Amaze 

4 (250) Ida Madsen Dahl Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

5 (302) Anine Standnes Hagen Amaze 
    

6/10 (162) Julie Irene Høili Danseloftet 
6/10 (251) Henrik Jølberg Amaze 
6/10 (253) Nina Louise Elstrøm Amaze 
6/10 (255) Aurora Hansen Amaze 

6/10 (301) Marte Elise Gudbrandsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

11/12 (252) Lotte Ødegaard Follo 
Dansestudio 

11/12 (254) Sunniva Fedje Hjalland Amaze 
    

   

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/14 År 

1 (310) Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 

2 (312) Hedda Glæserud Løkken - Ida Mossevik Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

3 (313) Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen - Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 

4 (311) Hedda Skjølås - Anna Rosethaugen Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-
1  1-2  1-3  1-4  Result Name 

310  1 1 2 2  ----- ----- ----- 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn 

311  4 4 4          3  4 Hedda Skjølås - Anna Rosethaugen Næss 
312  3 2 1    2  ----- ----- 2 Hedda Glæserud Løkken - Ida Mossevik 



Tandsæther 

313  2 3 3       3  ----- 3 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen - Ingrid Høiseth 
Fristad 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite o/14 År 

1 (323) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline Knutsen-
Øy Amaze 

2 (320) Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen Focus 
3 (324) Pernille Torhov - Malin Eriksen Focus 
4 (322) Malin Røed - Martine Nadden Focus 

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-
1  1-2  1-3  1-4  Result Name 

320  3 1 2    2  ----- ----- 2 Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen 
322  4 4 4          3  4 Malin Røed - Martine Nadden 

323  1 2 1 2  ----- ----- ----- 1 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline 
Knutsen-Øy 

324  2 3 3       3  ----- 3 Pernille Torhov - Malin Eriksen 

  

Slow Champ u/10 År 

(350) Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
(353) Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans 

(201) Maria Jansen Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

(202) Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
(208) Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
(203) Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus 
(351) Kaja Marie Rosseland Focus 

(352) Thea Matilde Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 



Slow Champ 10-12 År 

1 (363) Vilde Marie Døssland Strande Pointe 
2 (360) Chelsea Colbensen Just Dance 

3 (424) Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (220) Celine Guzman Gjølstad Just Dance 

5 (361) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

6 (362) Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet 

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

220  2 4 5          2(6)  ----- ----- 4 Celine Guzman Gjølstad 
360  1 2 3    2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Chelsea Colbensen 

361  4 5 4          2(8)  ----- ----- 5 Jorunn Natalie Havdal 
362  3 6 6                3  6 Stine Rudlang Haarbye 

363  6 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Vilde Marie Døssland Strande 
424  5 3 2       2  ----- ----- ----- 3 Minnie Fischer Eriksen 

  

Slow Champ 12-14 År 

1 (433) Ronja Evensen Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

2 (371) Camilla Palmberg Amaze 
3 (378) Ida Elise Andersen Danseloftet 
4 (231) Celina Tjensvold Amaze 
5 (238) Andrine Kruge Bjerke Ragnes Dans 
6 (370) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 
7 (375) Eline Lundsten Focus 

    

8/11 (232) Marthe Almåsstø Lundgjerdingen Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

8/11 (242) Emilie Bråthen Focus 



8/11 (374) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans 

8/11 (379) Nora Aarum Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  1-7  Result Name 

231  4 7 2          2  ----- ----- ----- 4 Celina Tjensvold 
238  5 6 3             2  ----- ----- 5 Andrine Kruge Bjerke 

370  6 4 7                2(10) ----- 6 Milla Marie Haugen 
371  1 2 4    2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Camilla Palmberg 

375  7 5 6                2(11) ----- 7 Eline Lundsten 
378  2 3 5       2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Ida Elise Andersen 

433  3 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ronja Evensen 

  

Slow Champ 14-16 År 

1 (256) Martine Nadden Weum Focus 
2 (459) Emilie Brekke Ragnes Dans 
3 (403) Mia Andersen Danseloftet 
4/5 (400) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance 
4/5 (402) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 

    

6/10 (395) Meline Solem Danseloftet 
6/10 (396) Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans 
6/10 (397) Henriette Brunæs Amaze 
6/10 (399) Tiril Poulsen Amaze 
6/10 (401) Jenny Løken Danseloftet 
11/14 (390) Nora Solhøi Tvete Danseloftet 
11/14 (392) Malin Røed Focus 

11/14 (393) Amalie Flyen Raaen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

11/14 (394) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans 
    

  



Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 
256  2 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Martine Nadden Weum 

400  3 4 5          2(7)  3(12) 4.5 Sofie Pedersen Hytten 
402  4 5 3          2(7)  3(12) 4.5 Sofie Thoresen 

403  5 3 2       2  ----- ----- 3 Mia Andersen 
459  1 2 4    2  ----- ----- ----- 2 Emilie Brekke 

  

Slow Champ o/16 År 

1 (410) Marte Herum Kristensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (484) Tone Tøraasen Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (481) Madelen Weel Johannessen Danseloftet 

4 (491) Anine Flaathen Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

5 (414) Maren Siljuberg Just Dance 

6 (412) Anniken Kohmann Follo 
Dansestudio 

7 (477) Anja Bomnes Follo 
Dansestudio 

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  1-7  Result Name 

410  1 1 3 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Marte Herum Kristensen 
412  7 6 4                2  ----- 6 Anniken Kohmann 

414  4 5 6             2  ----- ----- 5 Maren Siljuberg 
477  6 7 7                   3  7 Anja Bomnes 

481  3 3 5       2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Madelen Weel Johannessen 
484  2 2 1    3  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Tone Tøraasen 



491  5 4 2          2  ----- ----- ----- 4 Anine Flaathen 

  

Slow Elite 10-12 År 

1 (423) Mathilde Kristiansen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

2 (426) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 
3 (421) Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
4 (427) Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans 

5 (420) Synne Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

6 (425) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans 
7 (422) Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  1-7  Result Name 

420  5 5 5             3  ----- ----- 5 Synne Håkansson 
421  3 2 4       2(5)  ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Lea Lyng Bekkevold 

422  7 6 7                   3  7 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad 
423  2 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Mathilde Kristiansen 

425  6 7 6                2  ----- 6 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 
426  1 4 2    2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Vanessa Bryn 

427  4 3 3       2(6)  ----- ----- ----- ----- 4 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 

  

Slow Elite 12-14 År 

1 (439) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans 
2 (500) Lise-Marie Solberg Oslo Turn 
3 (437) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 

4 (435) Emilie Bekken Follo 
Dansestudio 

5 (430) Mira Evenrud Just Dance 



6 (436) Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy Amaze 
    

7/8 (380) Hedda Glæserud Løkken Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

7/8 (431) Thea Nesset Amaze 

9/13 (432) Anette Kolbjørnsen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

9/13 (434) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans 

9/13 (438) Ida Mossevik Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

9/13 (441) Amelia Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 
9/13 (602) Maren Njøsen Amaze 

    

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

430  4 4 6          2(8)  ----- ----- 5 Mira Evenrud 
435  5 2 4          2(6)  ----- ----- 4 Emilie Bekken 

436  6 6 5                3  6 Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy 
437  3 5 3       2  ----- ----- ----- 3 Valerie Bryn 

439  1 1 2 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Amalie Solberg 
500  2 3 1    2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Lise-Marie Solberg 

  

Slow Elite 14-16 År 

1 (458) Julie Hulleberg Danseloftet 
2 (456) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze 
3 (450) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
4 (455) Synne Holen Focus 

5 (452) Vetle Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

6 (457) Kristine Sætre Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

    

7/8 (398) Kine Anette Rust Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 



7/8 (454) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
9 (391) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze 

    

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 
450  2 4 3       2  ----- ----- ----- 3 Anine Rugsveen Nyhus 

452  5 5 5             3  ----- 5 Vetle Håkansson 
455  4 2 4          3  ----- ----- 4 Synne Holen 
456  3 3 1       3  ----- ----- ----- 2 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 

457  6 6 6                3  6 Kristine Sætre 
458  1 1 2 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Julie Hulleberg 

  

Slow Elite 16-18 År 

1 (476) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 

2 (470) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (480) Emma Spolén Heiersjø Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (485) Pernille Torhov Focus 
5 (475) Milla Nicolaisen Focus 
6 (483) Malin Eriksen Focus 

    

7/8 (474) Michelle Finsrud Løchen Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/8 (479) Veronica Jansen Amaze 

9/12 (411) Amalie Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

9/12 (473) Vida Somers Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

9/12 (478) Ea Victoria Tefre Follo 
Dansestudio 

9/12 (486) Vårin Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 
    



Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 
470  2 6 1    2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Emilie Hansen-Nymoen 

475  3 4 5          2(7)  ----- ----- 5 Milla Nicolaisen 
476  1 1 3 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Christina Engebretsen 

480  4 3 2       2  ----- ----- ----- 3 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 
483  6 5 6                3  6 Malin Eriksen 

485  5 2 4          2(6)  ----- ----- 4 Pernille Torhov 

  

Slow Elite o/18 År 

1 (492) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

2 (520) Cathrine Breivik Østnes Focus 
3 (490) Anniken Prestbøen Stange Ragnes Dans 
4 (494) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK 
5 (493) Mari Håkonsen Danseloftet 

 Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

490  3 3 2       3  ----- ----- 3 Anniken Prestbøen Stange 
492  1 1 1 3  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 

493  5 5 4             3  5 Mari Håkonsen 
494  4 4 5          2  ----- 4 Ida Kristine Krogstad 

520  2 2 3    2  ----- ----- ----- 2 Cathrine Breivik Østnes 
 


